
SHREK JR REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 2024-25 

 

 
EVENT: SHREK JR. 

PRODUCED BY: PERFORMERS THEATRE COMPANY 
 

Please ensure you keep this rehearsal schedule safe. Attendance is compulsory 
and it is important cast members attend all rehearsals unless in exceptional 
circumstances (of which these must be at the discretion of the Principal). Dates 
may be subject to change. 

   

PHASES STARTING ENDING 

INTRO & MUSICAL NUMBERS 5.11.24 17.12.24 

CHOREOGRAPHY 7.1.25 18.2.25 

STAGING THE SHOW 25.2.25 1.4.25 

CONSOLIDATION  22.4.25 20.5.25 

INTENSE REHEARSALS 24.5.25 31.5.25 

PRODUCTION DATES 1.6.25 1.6.25 
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LIGHT PURPLE INDICATES ALL CAST REQUIRED (UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED) 

Date of rehearsal Time of rehearsal Extra notes  
Tuesday 5th November 6-8pm Whole cast read through 

Tuesday 12th November 6-8pm  
Tuesday 19th November 6-8pm  
Tuesday 26th November 6-8pm  
Tuesday 3rd December 6-8pm  

Tuesday 10th December 6-8pm  
Tuesday 17th December 6-9pm  

Christmas holidays - Closed 
Tuesday 7th January 2025 6-8pm  

Tuesday 14th January 6-8pm  
Tuesday 21st January 6-8pm  
Tuesday 28th January 6-8pm  
Tuesday 4th February 6-8pm  

Tuesday 11th February 6-8pm  
February half term – Tuesday 18th February (6-9pm) 

Tuesday 25th February 6-8pm  
Tuesday 4th March 6-8pm  

Tuesday 11th March 6-8pm  
Tuesday 18th March 6-8pm  
Tuesday 25th March 6-8pm  

Tuesday 1st April 6-9pm  
Easter holidays - Closed 

Tuesday 22nd April 6-9pm  
Tuesday 29th April 6-9pm  
Tuesday 6th May 6-9pm  

Tuesday 13th May 6-9pm  
Tuesday 20th May 6-9pm  
Saturday 24th May 1-5pm  
Sunday 25th May 1-5pm  

Monday 26th May (Bank holiday Monday) - Closed 
Tuesday 27th May 3-9pm  

Wednesday 28th May 3-9pm  



Thursday 29th May 3-9pm  
Friday 30th May 5-9pm  

Saturday 31st May Arrive promptly at 9am Full day rehearsal at the New Theatre Royal 
Tech rehearsal and dress rehearsal 

Sunday 1st June Arrive promptly at 9:30am Performances at 12pm and 4:30pm 
 


